N

‘GOVERNO DO ESTADO
DE SAO PAULO

183 - Internacées

Clinica Médica
Obstetricia
Pediatria

Total

470 - Saidas Hospitalares em Clinica Cirargica

Eletivas
Urgéncias

Total

185 - Urgéncia / Emergéncia

Consultas de Urgéncia

Fonte: http://www.gestao.saude.sp.gov.br
http://www.cross.saude.sp.gov.br
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Cont.

418
342
130
890

Cont.

190
220
410

Cont.

3500

Janeiro

Janeiro

Janeiro

Real.
421
351
146
918

Real.
154
221
375

Real.

3.736

Fevereiro
Cont. Real.
418 466
342 348
130 137
890 951
Fevereiro
Cont. Real.
190 237
220 214
410 451
Fevereiro
Cont. Real.
3500 3.589

HOSPITAL GERAL 'PROF. DR. WALDEMAR DE CARVALHO PINTO FILHO' DE GUARULHOS

Cont.

418
342
130
890

Cont.

190
220
410

Cont.

3500

Margo

Margco

Margo

Real.
537
328
160

1.025

Real.
241
196
437

Real.

3.992

Cont.

418
342
130
890

Cont.

190
220
410

Cont.

3500

Ano 2024

Abril

Abril

Abril

Real.
581
323
126

1.030

Real.
241
188
429

Real.

3.900

Cont.

418
342
130
890

Cont.

222
220
442

Cont.

3.500

Maio

Maio

Maio

Real.
554
322
159

1.035

Real.
293
193
486

Real.

3.579

Cont.

418
342
130
890

Cont.

222
220
442

Cont.

3.500

Junho

Junho

Junho

Real.
477
283
138
898

Real.

321
184
505

Real.

3.091

Cont.

418
342
130
890

Cont.

222
220
442

Cont.

3.500

Julho

Julho

Julho

Real.
489
296
148
933

Real.
287
205
492

Real.

2.978

Agosto
Cont.

418
342
130
890

Agosto
Cont.

222
220
442

Agosto
Cont.

3.500

Real.
504
278
142
924

Real.
360
196
556

Real.

3.145

Cont.

3.344
2.736
1.040
7.120

Cont.
1.648
1.760
3.408

Cont.
28.000

SP DA,

D

Total
Real.
4.029
2.529
1.156
7.714

Total

Real.
2.134
1.597
3.731

Total

Real.

28.010

%
20,48%
-7,57%
11,15%
8,34%

%
29,49%
-9,26%

9,48%

%
0,04%
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